
Junior Men's World Championships

2013 IHF MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BIH
Team A

A  EGYPT B  SWITZERLAND

Match Number

97
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Bosnia and Herzegovina 27/07/2013 18:45 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

11
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

1 / 2

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee /IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 IKEBUCHI Tomokazu (JPN) HIKAZI Kiyoshi (JPN)

 GORALCZYK Marek  (POL)  DILMEN Ayberk (TUR)

 GARCIA DE LA TORRE Mario (MEX)

11 26 28

2 / 2

 Sarajevo Olympic Hall

Spectators 
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YAHIA SAID HAMED M. Ali

KHALIL Mostafa

AYMAN HAMED RIZK Omar

ADEL ABDEL MONEIM K. Amr

AYMAN MOHAMED A. R. Karim

OSSAMA IBRAHIM M. Ahmed

MAHMOUD AHMED AGAMY Aly

TAMER MOUSTAFA S. Moustafa

AHMED HAMDY BELAL Karim

MOHAMED SALAMA Moamen

HESHAM NASR SOLIMAN Aly

IBRAHIM IBRAHIM A. Mohamed

ALAA EL DIN AHMED Ahmed

ADEL ANWAR ALY Hesham

ALI ABDEL MOTELIB Mohamed

MOAMEN SAFA EL N. Ahmed

5

5

2

 

1

 

2

2

1

 

 

 

7

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

 

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

1

 

1

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

2

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2

4

5

7

10

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

22

23

25

MEISTER Lucas

MAROS Luka

KAGI Beau

VERNIER Pascal

ALILI Albin

ROSENBERG Dominik

SPENGLER Luca

LIER Marvin

BAVIERA Fabio

PORTNER Nikola

KUTTEL Dimitrij

STREBEL Patrick

JUD Kevin

MUGGLI Sergio

HUWYLER Stefan

GETZMANN Simon
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HAMDY MOHAMED DRINKY Mohamed

MOHAMED IBRAHIM A. Emadeldin

ABDEL RAHMAN IBRAHIM Mohamed

AKRAM YAHIA ABDEL MONSEF Ahmed

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SUTER Michael

GYSIN Matthias

JAQUET Eric

CZERWENKA Tanja
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A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 200

DR

3 3

15:01 55:11 23:15 59:48

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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Statisticians: TABAKOVIC Azra IBRAHIHOVIC MirzaTable Officials: MESEVIC Edin LILIC Samir
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